
Ai2-L»ncwttr farming, Saturday, May 22.1993

Markets
Philadelphia
Fruit Market

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, May 19, 1993

CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:
MARKET STEADY 4/5 buctns FL Indian
River Red 23i 6.50-7.00 27t 6.50-7.00
tome 10.50 32t 7.50-10.50 fair qual
6.00- 36t 7.50-9.50 40t 7.00-9.00 fair
qual 7.00 48t 7.50 S6> 7.50 Interior Red
18t 6.00 23t 6.00 27t 7.00 32t 7.00-7.50

36t 7.00-8.00 40t 7.00 56t 6.00-7.00
White 18a 5.00 —LEMONS; MARKET
STEADY ctnt CA 9St 21.00 fr qual
13.00- 115 t 20.00 fr qual
16.00- mot 17.00 few hiat 18.50
140 t 23.00 fr qual 18.00-21.00 fair oond
15.00 165 t 25.00-26.00 fair qual 20.00
200 t 22.00 fr qual 16.00 —LIMES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 10 lb ctnt
MX Seedlett Type 42tfair cond 1.00-2.00
48t 3.00-4.00 fair cond 1.00-2.00 54t
3.00- fair cond 1.00-2.00 63t
3.00- fair cond 1.00-2.00 —MISC
CITRUS; OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE —ORANGES; MARKETFL
SLIGHTLY LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY cm CA NavS 36t 13.00 40a
12.00- 48t 12.00-14.00motlly 14.00
96a 14.00-1190 moedy 19.00 fair qual
11.00- 72t 19.00-19.50 fair qual
11.00- 14.00-19.00motlly 14.00

fair qual 11.00-IXOO 113 t 13.00fair qual
few IXOO 138 t fair qual 11.50 Valencia
96t fr qual9.00 72a 14.00fr qual 9.00 88a
13.90113 a fir qual8.00 4/9tactta FL Val-
encia 96t 8.00-8.9064 a S.OO-1.90few9.90
80a 7.50-8-50 mottly 8.00 tome 7.00 few
9.50100 a 7.50-B.somottfy 8.00tome 7.00
125 t 7.00-8.00 -TANCELOS: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE -

TANGERINES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CEINT TO QUOTE —TEMPLES:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE.

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: OFFER-
INGS LIGHT MARKET LOWER flu 12

PAUL*.

6-oe flmwrpd cupt FL med 32.00-3XOO
mottly 33.00 —CRANBERRIES:
OFFERINGS NONE —MISC BERRIES:
OFFERINGS LIGHT fit* 12 5.6-0*
flmwrpd cupt GU AIR Blackberriet 12.00
—RASPBERRIES: OFFERINGS LIGHT
fltt 12 5.6-oz cupt flmwrpd CA AIR Red
few 23.00 CL AIR Red 18.00-21.00 tome
loti 15.00 —STRAWBERRIES: MARK-
ET LOWER fltt 12 1-ptbkta CA Ige 14.00
med-lge 11.00-12.00 AIR med-lge 13.00.

me. y

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY 1/2 ctnt CA 12t
18.00 23t 15.00 30t 13.00-14.00 MX fair
cond 12-ISt 15.00 TX 9t 14.00 12t
15.00- 1/2 cm MX ISt 18.00-20.00
ISt 18.00-20.00 HONEYDEWS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 2/3 ctnt TX
St 11.00-12.00 6t 11.00-13.00 mottly
12.00 8t 11.00-12.00 mottly 12.00

MISC MELONS: OFFERINGS LIGHT
2/3 ctnt MX Crenthaw 8t 14.00
WATERMELONS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY etna MX Sangria 3a 2XOO Jubi-
lee 3t 29.00 Royal Sweet 3a24.00binaper
melon FL Sangria 16-22 lb 4.75-5.00
18-24 lb 5.50 24-28 lb 6.00 Royal Sweat
16-22 lb fir cond 2.50.

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET STEADY CONTROLLED
ATMOSPHERE STORAGE ctnt trypk
WA WAExFcy Red Delicioua 80t 19.00
88a 19.00-21.00 mottly 20.00 acme bat
16.50 100 a 18.00-19.00 tome 15.50 113t
18.00125 a 18.00 138 a 16.00Golden Deli-
doua 72a 20.00 80t 20.00 88t 18.50-20.00
100 a 17.00 U.S. ExFcyRe d DeUcioua 72t
16.00BSa 16.00 100 a 15.00 Golden Deli-
doua 80a one label 25.00-27.00 88a 18.00
one label 25.00-27.00 100 a 14.00-16.00
mottly 14.00-IS.OO one label 254)0-27.00
113 a 13.50 WAFcy Red Delicioua 72t
14.50 80t 14.50 88a 14.56 one label
16.00- 100 a 13.50 one label
14.00- 12St one Übel 14.00 ctnt 12
3-lb flmbgt CD CDFcy Red Delicioua 2
1/4“ min 6.50 Mcintoah 2 1/4“ min 5.00
NEW CROP etna trypk CL Granny Smith
90t 11.50-12.50 tome 13.00 100a

PAUL B. ZIMMERMAN, INC.
295 Woodeomsr Rd.Call orWrits For Hours Litltz, PA 17543Additional Information Mon. Ihm Frl. 7to 5 , M||a Wsst of Ephrata

AndYour NearestDealer Sat. 7 to 11 PH' 717-738*7365

12.00- SP Granny Smith 100115.00
-APRICOTS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —AVOCADOS:
MARKETSLIGHTLY HIGHER ctni 2lyr
CA Hu« 48i 11.00-1100 60s 10.00
BANANAS: MARKET STEADY 40 lb
dm IMPORT 11.50 fair qual 10.50 40 lb
ctnt biued IMPORT 11.50 cun inatitu-
tiontlpk IMPORT 12.00 -CHERRIES:
OFFERINGS LIGHT 18lb lugi CA Ruby
Bing 13row iz 32.00--‘FRUITS OTHER:
NO SALES REPORTED —GRAPES;
MARKET PERLETTB LOWER,
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY 18 lb lugi
wipd CL BOAT Ribien 9.00-12.00 few
14.00 fair cond 8.00 Aimeria 10.00-1100
moatly 11.00-12.00 Emperor 8.00-10.00
moitly 9.00-10.00 fair cond 7.00 Red
Globe 16.00-20.00 moatly 20.00 NEW
CROP 22 lb etna MX Pedette Ige berry az
30.00- AIR Pedette 36.00-38.00
KIWIFRUIT: MARKET STEADY flta 1
lyr CL BOAT 30a fr cond 4.00-4.50 33a
5.00 36a 5.00 39i 5.00-6.00 etna lae CL
BOAT 39 az 11.00 —MANGOES;
MARKET ABOUT STEADY flta 1 lyr
MX Hadenfair cond 14-16 a 4.00 Tommy
Atkina 12a 6.50-7.00 14a 6.50-7.00 16a
5.50-6.00 -NECTARINES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 25 lbetna lae CA Cali-
fornia Well Matured April 010 108 az
11.00- Mayfiie 84 az 11.50 88 az
1100-13.00 96 az 13.00-15.00 108 az
13.50 Mayglo 70 az 20.00-21.00 80 az
17.50 84 az 17.00-18.00 96 az 15.00
PAPAYA: OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE -‘-PEACHES: MARKET
STEADY etna 2 lyr trypk CA California
Well Matured Spriugcieat 48a 20.00 50
aeriea 20.00-26.00 25 lbetna lae CA Cali-
fornia Well Matured May Great 60aeriea

19.00- few 1100 Quean Gnat 70
aeriea few 21.00 -PEARS: MARKET
STEADY 40 lb bosa CL Packham
Triumph 80a 14.00-IS.OOmoatly 15.0090a
14.00- moatly 15.00 100a
14.00- moatly 15.00 Boac 80a 15.00
90a 15.00-18.00 100 a 15.00 110 a 15.00
120 a 14.00 CONTROLLED ATMO-

SPHERE STORAGE 4/5 buctna wrpdWA
U.S. One D'Anjou 90a few 25.00 100a
24.00 —PERSIMMONS; OFFERINGS
LIGHT etna 1 lyr CL Hachiya 15a
12.00- 24a 10.00.

-PINEAPPLES: MARKET STEADY
etna HI AIR 6a 12.00 —PLANTAINS:
OFFERINGS LIGHT 50 lb etna VZ 15.50
—PLUMS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE
POMEGRANATES: OFFERINGS NONE
—PRUNES: OFFERINGS NONE.

Philadelphia
Potato & Onion

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wedneaday, May 19,1993

ONIONS AND POTATOES
-ONIONS DRY: MARKET YELLOW

JUMBO LOWER. OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY. US#l OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. NEW CROP
Yellow Grano AZ 50 lb aka rpkr az
16.00-17.00CA 50 lb aka od 16.00-20.00
acme him 21.00-22.00 jbo 15.00-18.00
few 19.00hvy to min az 14.00-15.00 tpkr
az 16.50TX 50 lb aka jbo 16.00-19.00few
20.00rpkr ax 16.00-17.00Red CA 40 lb
etna jbo fr qual 10.00-12.00 25 lb aka jbo
12.00few 14.00med-lge 8.00TX 25lbaka
jbo 11.00-12.00few 10.00med 8.00-10.00
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moitly 1.00 —POTATOES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY US#l SZ A WASHED
OR BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED NEW CROP Round Red CA SO
lb ctni 15.00 SO lb iki 18.00PL SO lb ski
15.00 uB few 15.00 Round White FL 30
lb iki 14.00-15.00 few hgr iz B
15.00-20.00 wme 14.00 Long White CA
30 lb am -13.50-14.30 few IS.OO OLD
CROP Runet Buibuk ID bid 10 S-lb
flmbgi non iz A 8.00-8.50 SO lbcmi 70t
15.50- moitly 16.00 80i 15.50-16.50
moidy 16.00 90s 11.50-12.50 mosdy
11.50- few 13.50 100> 9.00-10.50

mosdy 9.50-10.00 Notkoteh CD New
Bnmiwick CDOne SO lb cmi 70s 10.00
80s 10.00 90s 9.00 IOOi 8.00 Prince
Bdwerd lilend CDOne SO lb cmi 70s
10.50- 80s 10.50-11.00 100 s 8.00
WA 50 lb ctni 80s 10.00-10.50 90s 9.00
100 s 8.00 Round Whhe CD New Brans-
wick 50 lb dcs 4.50 Prince Bdwerd lilend
50 lb iki 5.00 Ige 6.00.
Buffalo Valley Produce

Miminburg R 3
May 20, 1993

Report Supplied by Auction
ASPARAGUS; 1.05 LB.
BEDDING PLANTS:6 00-10.00PLAT
GERANIUMS: 4-INCM 1.35; 7-INCII

4.75.
HANDING BASKETSC 8-INCH 6.00;

10-INCH 8.75.
POTATOES: RED 5.00 50I.B.; WHITE

2.00 SO LB.
RHUBARB: .70 LB.
TOMATOES: #1 LARGE 26 00 25

LBS.
WATERMELONS; 4.(10 EACH.
NEXT WEEK'S AUCTION TURS

AND THURS. 10 AM
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